OLRT / OLRR-3000
 Rugged L-Band Fiber Optic Link
500 - 3,000MHz
10 - 3,600MHz
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Phone: (209) 586-1022
            (800) 545-1022
Fax:     (209) 586-1026

connections are made, may damage the unit.)
Page 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tx Model Number
OLRT-D3013-D5-FA 500MHz-3GHz Tx, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB,  75Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-D3013-D5-50-FA 500MHz-3GHz Tx, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB,  50Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-D3013-D5-SA 500MHz-3GHz  Tx, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-D3013-D5-50-SA 500MHz-3GHz  Tx, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB, 50Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-D3015-D4-FA 500MHz-3GHz  Tx, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB, 75Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-D3015-D4-50-FA 500MHz-3GHz  Tx, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB, 50Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-D3015-D4-SA 500MHz-3GHz  Tx, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-D3015-D4-50-SA 500MHz-3GHz  Tx, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB, 50Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-D30xx-C4-FA 500MHz-3GHz Tx, 1xx0nm, 4dBm/2.5mW CWDM DFB, 75Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-D30xx-C4-50-FA 500MHz-3GHz Tx, 1xx0nm, 4dBm/2.5mW CWDM DFB, 50Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-D30xx-C4-SA 500MHz-3GHz Tx, 1xx0nm, 4dBm/2.5mW CWDM DFB, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-D30xx-C4-50-SA 500MHz-3GHz Tx, 1xx0nm, 4dBm/2.5mW CWDM DFB, 50Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-X3613-D5-FA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB, 75Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-X3613-D5-50-FA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB, 50Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-X3613-D5-SA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-X3613-D5-50-SA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx, 1310nm, +5dBm/3mW DFB, 50Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-X3615-D4-FA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB, 75Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-X3615-D4-50-FA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB, 50Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-X3615-D4-SA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-X3615-D4-50SA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx, 1550nm, +4dBm/2.5mW DFB, 50Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-X36xx-C4-FA 10MHz-3.6GHz Tx, 1xx0nm, 4dBm/2.5mW CWDM DFB, 75Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-X36xx-C4-50-FA 10MHz-3.6GHz Tx, 1xx0nm, 4dBm/2.5mW CWDM DFB, 50Ω, FC/APC
OLRT-X36xx-C4-SA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx,1xx0nm, 4dBm/2.5mW CWDM DFB, 75Ω, SC/APC
OLRT-X36xx-C4-50-SA 10MHz-3.6GHz  Tx,1xx0nm, 4dBm/2.5mW CWDM DFB, 50Ω, SC/APC